AXALTA bh.ilding products

Cerulean”

Waterborne Industrial Wood Coatings




Sustainable technology, superior performance.

Perfect for:

e Kitchen and bathroom cabinets, office furniture, architectural millwork
and store fixtures

e Consumers whom are sensitive to harsh chemicals

e Users that prefer a more sustainable product for minimal
impact on the environment

All the benefits you need:
¢ Ready-to-spray viscosity
e Self-seal clear system
 High solids for improved economics
e [astdry-to-sand and recoat times
e Excellent flow and leveling
* Solvent-like feel
e (an be applied with:
e Conventional
o HVLP
* Airless
* Air-assisted airless
e Surpasses all KCMA performance standards




Cerulean”

Sustainable with superior performance,
Axalta’'s Cerulean™ Waterborne industrial
coating offers advanced water-based
technology for exceptional wood finishes.
The low-VOC/HAPS-free solution maintains
remarkable performance, feel and durability.
Most importantly, the easy-to-apply formula
reduces hazards to workers, consumers
and the environment.

Product Number Name Sheen

PKF5100
PKF5101
PKF5102
PKF5104
PKF5106
PKC5109
PWW5001
PWW5002
PWW5004
PWW5006
PWW5009
LKN5000
LKW5000

Premium Waterborne Topcoat Dead Flat
Premium Waterborne Topcoat Matte

Premium Waterborne Topcoat Satin

Premium Waterborne Topcoat Soft-Gloss
Premium Waterborne Topcoat Semi-Gloss
Premium Waterborne Topcoat Gloss

Premium Pigmented Waterborne Matte

Premium Pigmented Waterborne Satin

Premium Pigmented Waterborne Soft-Gloss
Premium Pigmented Waterborne Semi-Gloss
Premium Pigmented Waterborne Gloss

Waterborne Undercoat Neutral Undercoat

Waterborne Undercoat White Undercoat



www.axalta.com/cerulean

For questions please contact
your local sales office.

Axalta Building Products
1717 W English Rd.
HighPoint, NC

+1 800 7884907
axaltawoodinfo@axalta.com

axaltawoodcoatings.com
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