

# Cerulean™

Waterborne Industrial Wood Coatings





### Sustainable technology, superior performance.

#### Perfect for:

- Kitchen and bathroom cabinets, office furniture, architectural millwork and store fixtures
- Consumers whom are sensitive to harsh chemicals
- Users that prefer a more sustainable product for minimal impact on the environment

#### All the benefits you need:

- Ready-to-spray viscosity
- Self-seal clear system
- High solids for improved economics
- Fast dry-to-sand and recoat times
- Excellent flow and leveling
- Solvent-like feel
- Can be applied with:
  - Conventional
  - HVLP
  - Airless
  - Air-assisted airless
- Surpasses all KCMA performance standards





Sustainable with superior performance,
Axalta's Cerulean™ Waterborne industrial
coating offers advanced water-based
technology for exceptional wood finishes.
The low-VOC/HAPS-free solution maintains
remarkable performance, feel and durability.
Most importantly, the easy-to-apply formula
reduces hazards to workers, consumers
and the environment.



Product Number	Name	Sheen
PKF5100	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Dead Flat
PKF5101	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Matte
PKF5102	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Satin
PKF5104	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Soft-Gloss
PKF5106	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Semi-Gloss
PKC5109	Premium Waterborne Topcoat	Gloss
PWW5001	Premium Pigmented Waterborne	Matte
PWW5002	Premium Pigmented Waterborne	Satin
PWW5004	Premium Pigmented Waterborne	Soft-Gloss
PWW5006	Premium Pigmented Waterborne	Semi-Gloss
PWW5009	Premium Pigmented Waterborne	Gloss
LKN5000	Waterborne Undercoat	Neutral Undercoat
LKW5000	Waterborne Undercoat	White Undercoat



www.axalta.com/cerulean

## For questions please contact your local sales office.

Axalta Building Products 1717 W English Rd. HighPoint, NC +1 800 788 4907 axaltawoodinfo@axalta.com axaltawoodcoatings.com

